Away Team Home Team
Financial Partners Cardinals
Westwood Lumber  Safeway Driving School
Financial Partners Curb Appeal

Cardinals Lippert Components
Westwood Lumber Cardinals

Curb Appeal Safeway Driving School

Lippert Components Westwood Lumber

Safeway Driving School  Financial Partners

Lippert Components Financial Partners
Cardinals Curb Appeal
Curb Appeal Westwood Lumber
Lippert Components  Safeway Driving School

Safeway Driving School Cardinals

Westwood Lumber Financial Partners
Curb Appeal Lippert Components

Financial Partners Curb Appeal

Date

4[24[2025

4[26/2025

4/26/2025

4/29/2025

5/1/2025

5/1/2025

5/3/2025

5/3/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/10/2025

5/13/2025

5/13/2025

5/15/2025

Time Location
6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

10:45 AM Harlan Community Park

12:30 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls

6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

2:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
4:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Sunnymede Park Koufax

6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

9:00 AM Hoagland Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park

6:00 PM Sunnymede Park Koufax

Field
Diamond #1 Koufax
Diamond #1 - Koufax
Diamond #3
Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 Koufax
Diamond #1 - Koufax
Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #?
Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 - Koufax
Diamond #1 Koufax
Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys

Diamond #?



Safeway Driving School
Cardinals
Curb Appeal
Financial Partners
Westwood Lumber
Safeway Driving School
Cardinals
Lippert Components
Curb Appeal
Financial Partners
Safeway Driving School
Cardinals
Westwood Lumber
Lippert Components
Cardinals
Financial Partners

Safeway Driving School

Westwood Lumber

Lippert Components

Safeway Driving School

Lippert Components
Cardinals
Financial Partners
Curb Appeal
Westwood Lumber
Westwood Lumber
Cardinals

Lippert Components

Safeway Driving School

Financial Partners
Curb Appeal
Lippert Components
Curb Appeal

Westwood Lumber

5/15/2025

5/15/2025

5/20/2025

5/20/2025

5/20/2025

5/22/2025

5/22/2025

5/22/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/29/2025

5/29/2025

5/29/2025

5/31/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025

6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
8:00 PM Hoagland Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Sunnymede Park Koufax

8:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Sunnymede Park Koufax

4:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Sunnymede Park Koufax

6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park

Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 - Koufax

Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 Koufax

Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #?

Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 Koufax

Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1 - Koufax

Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #?

Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #?

Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys



Westwood Lumber Cardinals 6/5/2025 6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park Diamond #1 Koufax
Curb Appeal Safeway Driving School = 6/5/2025 6:00 PM Harlan Community Park Diamond #1 - Koufax

Lippert Components Financial Partners 6/5/2025  6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys



