Home Team	Date	Time	Location	Field
Cardinals	4/24/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Safeway Driving School	4/26/2025	10:45 AM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #1 - Koufax
Curb Appeal	4/26/2025	12:30 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #3
Lippert Components	4/29/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Cardinals	5/1/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Safeway Driving School	5/1/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #1 - Koufax
Westwood Lumber	5/3/2025	2:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Financial Partners	5/3/2025	4:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Financial Partners	5/6/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Curb Appeal	5/6/2025	6:00 PM	Sunnymede Park Koufax	Diamond #?
Westwood Lumber	5/8/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Safeway Driving School	5/8/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #1 - Koufax
Cardinals	5/10/2025	9:00 AM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Financial Partners	5/13/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Lippert Components	5/13/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Curb Appeal	5/15/2025	6:00 PM	Sunnymede Park Koufax	Diamond #?
	Cardinals Safeway Driving School Curb Appeal Lippert Components Cardinals Safeway Driving School Westwood Lumber Financial Partners Curb Appeal Westwood Lumber Safeway Driving School Cardinals Cardinals Financial Partners	Cardinals 4/24/2025 Safeway Driving School 4/26/2025 Curb Appeal 4/26/2025 Lippert Components 4/29/2025 Cardinals 5/1/2025 Safeway Driving School 5/1/2025 Westwood Lumber 5/3/2025 Financial Partners 5/6/2025 Curb Appeal 5/6/2025 Westwood Lumber 5/8/2025 Cardinals 5/10/2025 Safeway Driving School 5/8/2025 Cardinals 5/10/2025 Lippert Components 5/13/2025	Cardinals 4/24/2025 6:00 PM Safeway Driving School 4/26/2025 10:45 AM Curb Appeal 4/26/2025 12:30 PM Lippert Components 4/29/2025 6:00 PM Cardinals 5/1/2025 6:00 PM Safeway Driving School 5/1/2025 6:00 PM Westwood Lumber 5/3/2025 2:00 PM Financial Partners 5/6/2025 6:00 PM Curb Appeal 5/6/2025 6:00 PM Westwood Lumber 5/8/2025 6:00 PM Safeway Driving School 5/8/2025 6:00 PM Cardinals 5/10/2025 9:00 AM Financial Partners 5/13/2025 6:00 PM Lippert Components 5/13/2025 6:00 PM	Cardinals 4/24/2025 6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park Safeway Driving School 4/26/2025 10:45 AM Harlan Community Park Curb Appeal 4/26/2025 12:30 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls Lippert Components 4/29/2025 6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park Cardinals 5/1/2025 6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park Safeway Driving School 5/1/2025 6:00 PM Harlan Community Park Westwood Lumber 5/3/2025 2:00 PM Woodburn Community Park Financial Partners 5/3/2025 4:00 PM Woodburn Community Park Financial Partners 5/6/2025 6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park Curb Appeal 5/6/2025 6:00 PM Sunnymede Park Koufax Westwood Lumber 5/8/2025 6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park Cardinals 5/10/2025 6:00 PM Harlan Community Park Cardinals 5/10/2025 6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park Financial Partners 5/13/2025 6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park Cardinals 5/10/2025 6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park Lippert Components 5/13/2025 6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park

Safeway Driving School	Westwood Lumber	5/15/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Cardinals	Lippert Components	5/15/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Curb Appeal	Safeway Driving School	5/20/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #1 - Koufax
Financial Partners	Lippert Components	5/20/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Westwood Lumber	Cardinals	5/20/2025	8:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Safeway Driving School	Financial Partners	5/22/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Cardinals	Curb Appeal	5/22/2025	6:00 PM	Sunnymede Park Koufax	Diamond #?
Lippert Components	Westwood Lumber	5/22/2025	8:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Curb Appeal	Westwood Lumber	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Financial Partners	Cardinals	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Safeway Driving School	Lippert Components	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Cardinals	Safeway Driving School	5/29/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #1 - Koufax
Westwood Lumber	Financial Partners	5/29/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys
Lippert Components	Curb Appeal	5/29/2025	6:00 PM	Sunnymede Park Koufax	Diamond #?
Cardinals	Lippert Components	5/31/2025	4:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Financial Partners	Curb Appeal	6/3/2025	6:00 PM	Sunnymede Park Koufax	Diamond #?
Safeway Driving School	Westwood Lumber	6/3/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys

Westwood Lumber	Cardinals	6/5/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Curb Appeal	Safeway Driving School	6/5/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #1 - Koufax
Lippert Components	Financial Partners	6/5/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax & Major Boys